01
/2
3
Product properties
Rodeca Thermolight
Flexible wings
PC 21000-30-XL-L
1005 mm◀ ◀
924 mm◀ ◀
75
 m
m
◀
◀
30
 m
m
◀
◀
PC 21000-30-XL
Building width 1005 / 924 mm
Thickness 30 mm +/- 0.5 mm
Up-value approx. 1.4 W/m²K
Weight approx. 3300 g/running meter
Structure 6 layers / 5 chambers
Flammability classification B-s1,d0 according to EN 13501
Light transmission light opal approx. 45%* (*in-house measurements)
Versions light opal, Color** (**minimum quantities are necessary)
Production tolerances see General Information
Corrugated panel
Metal plates
and fixings on site
Adadption of wings
The lateral wings of panel can be adaptet to the used corrugated panels at customers` request.*
Please ask about feasibility in advance.   * Minimum quantities are necessary